Overstone Park School

Spring Term 2024 Diary Dates

School Resumes Monday 8th January 2024
Options Commence Monday 15th January 2024
GCSE Mock Examinations Week Commencing Sth
February 2024

GCSE Exams Final Entry Deadline Friday 16th February 2024
Internal Examinations Week commencing 26th
February 2024

(Reception to year 10)

Spring term half term holiday

Commences Monday 19th
February 2024

Return to school Monday 26th February
2024

OPS Comic Relief — Charity fundraising Day  Friday 15th March 2024
and International Cuisine Day
Charity fundraising food and music community cohesion event.

Termly reports distributed Week commencing 18th
March 2024

End of term: Thursday 28th March 2024
School Office Remains Open: Tuesday 2nd April 2024 to Friday 12th
April 2024

Bank holiday closures:

Friday 29th March 2024



Monday 1st April 2024

Return to school Monday 15th April 2024



